Arden Photonics Ltd,
Royston House, 267 Cranmore Boulevard,
Shirley, Solihull, B90 4QT, UK
+44 (0)121 733 7721
Arden Photonics, LLC,
4500 140th Avenue North, Suite 101,
Clearwater, FL 33762, USA
+1 (727)478-2651

For Rest of World sales enquiries call +44 (0)121 733 7721 or email us on sales@ardenphotonics.com
VFI
Interferometric Inspection System
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
VFI-200 Interferometric inspection system for fibers with diameters of 125µm. Includes VFI-200 optical unit;  VF-H0 fiber holder
for 125µm fibers; PC software; USB cable; power supply. Computer not included.
VFI-1200 Interferometric inspection system for fibers with diameters from 125 to 1200µm. Includes VFI-1200 optical unit; VF-
H0/0400 fiber holder for 400µm fibers; VFI-FTK400 fiber samples; PC software; USB cable; power supply. Computer not
included.
VFI-2000 Interferometric inspection system for fibers with diameters from 400 to 2000μm. Includes VFI-2000 optical unit; VF-
H0/0400 fiber holder for 400μm fibers; VFI-FTK400 fiber samples; PC software; USB cable; power supply. Computer not
included.
Holders Description
VF-H0 Arden fiber holder for 125µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
VF-H0-200 Arden fiber holder for 200µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
VF-H0-400 Arden fiber holder for 400µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
VF-H0-600 Arden fiber holder for 600µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
VF-H0-800 Arden fiber holder for 800µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
VF-H0-1000 Arden fiber holder for 1000µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
VF-H0-2000 Arden fiber holder for 2000µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
VF-H0-2500 Arden fiber holder for 2500µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
VF-H0-2.5FER Arden fiber holder for 2.5mm ferrules
VF-H6 Arden angled fiber holder for 125µm fiber, fiber tilted at 6 degrees
VF-H8 Arden angled fiber holder for 125µm fiber, fiber tilted at 8 degrees
VF-H10 Arden angled fiber holder for 125µm fiber, fiber tilted at 10 degrees
VF-H12 Arden angled fiber holder for 125µm fiber, fiber tilted at 12 degrees
Factory Fitted Options Description
VF-RS VFI front stage with lateral adjuster designed for ribbon structure inspection (factory fitted to VFI)
VF-MPF VFI mounting plate for Fujikura style fiber holders (factory fitted to VFI)
VF-MPFT VFI mounting plate for FITEL/Furakawa style fiber holders (factory fitted to VFI)